

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/233
Date request received:	29/07/2017
Date request responded to:	23/08/2017
Category:	Service delivery
Tags:	Service, users, Mental health, CAMHS, complimentary, therapy, reflexology, massage, aromatherapy, acupuncture, yoga

Request Detail:

Details of complementary therapies that are delivered to service users in your mental health hospitals/units.

Which departments receive complementary therapy, such as AWA/CAMHS/Older adults?

A list of complementary therapies that you offer, such as reflexology, massage, aromatherapy, acupuncture, yoga

Do you employ complementary therapists?

Who delivers complementary therapy in your hospitals, i.e (nursing staff/occupational therapist/complementary therapists)?

Finally, how are complementary therapies funded in your hospitals? And at what cost?

Response Detail:

Please find the Trust response to your recent FOI request in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.